W

AR BISIERERATE (FNEES) FRIDHER
AN BRI E B R R EERTE A TEMEMN BRSNS

K EE

2007 % 108108

T ABEEKREBESE (REARBREHSTR)) RAU2MEHAOLTHESRKZHIMNE

x5h

il

Z5HH B/

=& 2007410890 = (1)

ot

1. TERBIRE,
2. 1TERE AR,
3. ITERBAE,

B (#2)

B (#3)

TEEAERKS$1.976,
TEEAERK$2.750,

TEEAERK$3.180,

I BE

2,800,000

3,750,000

2,800,000

B
(A7)

1.976

2.750

3.180

RHRER
BAL RSN
ATk

380,328,995
(41.37%)

384,078,995
(41.78%)

386,878,995
(42.08%)



